No	Product Series	CL Code	Product Name
		575-0200-3 71	FX5-60P-DSL(71)
1	FX5-60P-DSL	575-0200-3 16	FX5-60P-DSL(16)
		575-0200-3 10	FX5-60P-DSL(10)
		575-1010-3 81	FX5M1-100P-DSL(81)
2	FX5M1-P-DSL	575-1010-3 70	FX5M1-100P-DSL(70)
Z	FX3IVI1-P-D3L	575-1014-4 81	FX5M1-120P-DSL(81)
		575-1014-4 70	FX5M1-120P-DSL(70)
		575-0009-9 96	FX5-80P-SH(96)
		575-0005-8 71	FX5-40P-SH(71)
		575-0006-0 71	FX5-52P-SH(71)
		575-0009-9 71	FX5-80P-SH(71)
		575-0001-7 71	FX5-20P-SH(71)
		575-0001-7 92	FX5-20P-SH(92)
		575-0001-7 98	FX5-20P-SH(98)
3	FX5-**P-SH	575-0005-8 98	FX5-40P-SH(98)
		575-0008-6 71	FX5-68P-SH(71)
		575-0008-6 72	FX5-68P-SH(72)
		575-0009-9 72	FX5-80P-SH(72)
		575-0009-9 97	FX5-80P-SH(97)
		575-0009-9 98	FX5-80P-SH(98)
		575-0009-9 99	FX5-80P-SH(99)
		575-0029-6 72	FX5A-80P-SH(72)
		572-0688-0 00	FX2BR-32SA-1.27R
		572-0690-0 00	FX2BR-52SA-1.27R
		572-0690-0 02	FX2BR-52SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0689-0 00	FX2BR-40SA-1.27R
		572-0687-0 00	FX2BR-20SA-1.27R
		572-0687-0 02	FX2BR-20SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0688-0 02	FX2BR-32SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0689-0 02	FX2BR-40SA-1.27R(02)
4	FX2BR-**SA-1.27R	572-0686-0 00	FX2BR-100SA-1.27R
		572-0691-0 00	FX2BR-60SA-1.27R
		572-0692-0 00	FX2BR-68SA-1.27R
		572-0693-0 00	FX2BR-80SA-1.27R
		572-0693-0 02	FX2BR-80SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0686-0 02	FX2BR-100SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0691-0 02	FX2BR-60SA-1.27R(02)
		572-0692-0 02	FX2BR-68SA-1.27R(02)
		609-0003-5 82	DM1B-DSF-PEJ(82)
5	DM1B-DSF-PEJ	609-0003-5 22	DM1B-DSF-PEJ(22)
-		609-0003-5 84	DM1B-DSF-PEJ(84)
		609-0004-8 82	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(82)
		609-0004-8 21	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(21)
		609-0004-8 72	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(72)
		609-0004-8 00	DM1AA-SF-PEJ
		609-0004-8 31	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(31)
		609-0004-8 22	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(S1)
		UUJ-UUU 4 -0 ZZ	

609-0004-8 32	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(32)
609-0004-8 73	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(73)
609-0004-8 84	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(84)
609-0004-8 85	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(85)
609-0004-8 87	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(87)
609-0004-8 92	DM1AA-SF-PEJ(92)

					То				Sasaki Liska Pradr ur significant support always. Iska Pradr age for the products planned to be delivered to your company. Iska Pradr age. Your approval on the change will be appreciated Product name by Hirose Product name by Hirose r by Hirose Product name by Hirose FX5-60P-DSL lot to the target product from conventional ink rking.									
													I ndo		Facto	ry's d	jual i t	
		Pro	ces	s C	han	ge	Not	i ce)	Hirose El ectric Co., Indonesia Factory's qualitisection Approval Oheck O Approval Check O Sasaki Liska O ificant support always. Li ska O the products planned to be delivered to your compour approval on the change will be appreciated Image: Comparison of the change will be appreciated irose Product name by Hirose FX5-60P-DSL of the target product from conventional ink Image: Comparison of the change will not affect fuction in the change will not affect fuction The change will not affect fuction in the change will not affect fuction Image: Comparison of the change in the change will not affect fuction Image: Comparison of the change in the change will not affect fuction Image: Comparison of the change in the change will not affect fuction Image: Comparison of the change in the change of the comparison of the change Image: Comparison of the change in the change of the comparison of the change Image: Comparison of the change in the change of the comparison of the change Image: Comparison of the change in the change of the comparison of the change Image: Comparison of the change in the change of	Gr	eati on						
													Sas	aki	Li	ska	Ρ	radnya
	We are cur	rently p	ol anni r	ng on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess (change	for t	he pro	ducts	pl anne	d to b					
Produ	ıct number	by you	ir con	pany		Produ	ict nu	mber l	by Hir	ose		Produ	ict nai	me by	Hiros	е		
						575-	0200-	3 00				FX5-	60P-D	SL				
	Type Type Marking and heat marking to laser marking.																	
e	Туре	Markin	g and	heat	marki	ng to	laser	mark	ing.									
change	Reason	To imp	rove p	or oduc	tivit	у.												
Cont ent of	hilili ®A®	 130		e	7	i (i i	DA		hhh	performance as it is not related								
9 0	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F	
	Preparation process	of							$\overrightarrow{\Delta}$									
f	Maintenance standards,									☆								
pl an	Trial										$\overset{\wedge}{\bowtie}$							
	Education o workers	n																
ıt at i	Product eval examination												☆					
5	Submission of sample																	
I mpl	Submission article insp																☆	
	result ted delive mass produ products	cti on	ę	Sched	uled c	on Sep	otembo	er 202	20	Rem	arks	Swito	h to i	new or	ne seq	uenti a	lly	
													Is	sue No	o.::19-	PCA-I	PE-05	1

To: Hirose Electric Co., Ltd.			Your company name:
	Product name:	FX5-60P-DSL	<u>Judgment dav</u>
Answer to the notification	Content of change:	Change lot no.marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink	<u>Person in charge</u>
Whether it is approved or not f	for the cha	n¦Approved Not approv	ed With condition
Required materials for submissi	on / other	directions	

Issue No.::発行No.:19-PCA-PE-049

Date	of	issue:	:	2020-	-2-	-4
Dutt	O1	ibbuc.	•	2020	-	<u>т</u>

With condition

						•												
								_					I ndo		Facto	ctric ry's c ection	uality	_td. / control
		Pro	ces	s C	han	ge	Not	i ce)				Appr	oval	Ch	eck	Ŷ	eati on
													Sas	aki	Li	ska	Pi	radnya
	Dearvalue We are curr Forwarding	rently p	ol anni n	ig on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess o	, change	for t	he prod	ducts	pl anne	d to b					
Produ	uct number	by γοι	ır com	pany		575-1	ict nui 014-4 (010-3 (00	by Hir	ose		Produ FX5M FX5M	1-120	P-DSL	Hiros	e		
	_	Change	lot r	no.mar	ki ng	methoo	d of t	he lo	t to t	he ta	rget	produc	t fro	m con	ventio	onal ir	ık	
Ð	Туре	Markin	g and	heat	marki	ng to	laser	mark	ing.									
change	Reason	To imp	rove c	oroduc	tivit	v.												
					_													
											nge will not affect fuctional nnce as it is not related to change.							
e	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F	
change	Preparation process	of							☆						•	5		
of c	Maintenance									☆								
an c	standards, e Trial	et c.								~	☆							
lqι	Education or	1									X							
mpl ement at i on	workers																	
enta	Product eval examination												☆					
l em	Submission o sample	of																
Imp	Submission o article insp																\$	
	mass products			Sched	uled o	on Sep	t ember	- 2020)	Rema	arks	Switc	h to i	new or	ne seq	uenti a	lly	
]	[ssue]	No.::発	É行No.:	:19-PC	CA-PE	-049
To: I	Hirose Ele	ctric (Co., Li	t d.		-						Your	compa	ny nar	me:			
					Produc name:	t	FX5MI	-120 P -	DSL			<u>Judgm</u>	ent d	<u>av</u>				
Answer to the notification Content of of the lot to the targ change: product from convention ink									t	hod <u>Person in charge</u>								

Whether it is approved or not for the chan¦Approved Not approved

Required materials for submission / other directions

То

					То							Date	of issu	ue: : 2	2020-2	-4			
													I ndo		Facto	ectric ory's q ection	ual i ty	_td. / control	
		Pro	ces	s C	han	ge	Not	i ce	•				Appr	oval	Ch	eck	Ŷ	eati on	
													Sas	aki	Li	ska	P	radnya	
	Dearvalue We are curn Forwarding	rently p	ol anni n	ng on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess o	hange	for th	ne prod	ducts	pl anne	d to b						
Produ	uct number	by you	ır com	pany		Pr odu	ct nur		•			Pr odu	oduct name by Hirose FX5-20P-SH(71)						
							-		01-7 01-7 9							2-SH(7 2-SH(9			
	575-0001-7 98 FX5-20P-SH(98)																		
Type Marking and heat marking to laser marking.																			
e		Markin	g and	heat	marki	ng to	laser	marki	ng.										
change	Reason	Toimo	rove r	ove productivity.															
Content of c				9				9L	2411			perfo		e as i		ffect not re			
ge	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F		
	Preparation process	of				☆													
Ļ	Maintenance standards, e						☆												
Ē	Trial								☆										
	Education or	1																	
	workers Product eval	uati on											☆						
ment	examination Submission o	of											X						
_	sample Submission o																		
	article insp result ted deriver	ecti on												☆					
	mass products			Schedu	uledo	on Sep	tember	2020)	Rema	arks	Switc	hto	new or	ne seq	uenti a	lly		

			Issue No.::19-PCA-PE-048
To: Hirose Electric Co., Ltd.			Your company name:
	Product name:	FX5-20P-SH(71)	<u>Judgment dav</u>
Answer to the notification	Content of change:	Change lot no.marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink	<u>Person in charge</u>
Whether it is approved or not f	or the char	Approved Not approve	ed With condition
Required materials for submissi	on / other	directions	

					То								Date	of issu	ıe: : 2	019-1	2-20		
													I ndo		Facto	ectric pry's c ectior	qualit	Ltd. y control	
		Pro	ces	s C	han	ge	Not	i ce)				Appr	oval	Ch	eck	Q	reati on	
													Sas	saki	Li	ska	F	radnya	
	Dearvalueo We are curr Forwarding	ently p	ol anni r	ng on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess	change	for t	he pro	ducts	pl anne	d to b					any.	
od	uct number	by you	r comp	bany		Pr odu	ct nui	mber b	y Hir	ose		Produ	ct nar	me by	Hirose	e			
							5	72-06	6-086	00				FX2E	3R-10	0SA-1	.27R		
							5	72-06	87-0	00		FX2BR-20SA-1.27R							
							_	2SA-1.											
											SA-1.								
												2SA-1.							
									91-0							SA-1.			
									92-0							SA-1. SA-1.			
		Change	l ot r		king n	nt had			93-0		act p	l oduot	from				271		
	Туре									ne tai	get pi	product from conventional ink							
nge		Markin; —					laser	marki	ng.										
change	Reason	To imp	rove p	or oduc [.]	tivity														
Cont ent of		11 11 1 62			ī		HARA	53 _02					rmance			fect f not rel		nal to desig	
ge	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F		
change	Preparation process	of							☆										
of c	Maintenance standards, e									☆									
plan of	Trial										☆								
	Education on workers																		
ementation	Product eval examination	uati on											☆						
l eme	Submission o sample	f																	

sample Submission of first ☆ article inspection xpected derivery date Scheduled on September 2020 Remarks Switch to new one sequentially of mass production duct

Issue No.::19-PCA-PE-046

To: Hirose Electric Co., Ltd. Your company name: Product FX2BR-100SA-1. 27R <u>Judgment dav</u> name: Change lot no. marking method Answer to the notification of the lot to the target Content of <u>Person in charge</u> change: product from conventional i nk Whether it is approved or not for the changeApproved Not approved With condition

Required materials for submission / other directions

I m

					То								Date	of issı	ıe: : 2	2020-2	-4	
													I ndo		Facto	ctric ry's q ection	uality	_td. / control
		Pro	ces	s C	han	ge	Not	i ce	;				Appr	oval	Ch	eck	Gr	eati on
													Sas	aki	Li	ska	Pi	radnya
	Dearvalue We are cur Forwardin	rently p	ol anni r	ng on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess o	change	for th	ne proc	ducts p	pl anne	d to b					
Prod	uct number	by you	ır com	pany		Produ	ct nur	mber b	oy Hir	ose		Pr odu	ct na	me by	Hiros	е		
	609-0003-5 00 DM1B-DSF-PEJ																	
	Change lot no. marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink																	
Ð	Туре		king and heat marking to laser marking.															
change	Reason		prove productivity.															
Content of c		1511 ⁻			are and		15 R\$16	0 0 1119 3-3				perfo	-	e as i		ffect not re		
ge	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F	
change	Preparation process	of				$\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$												
of	Maintenance standards,						$\overrightarrow{\alpha}$											
pl an	Trial								☆									
uo	Education o workers	n																
mplementati	Product eva examination												☆					
emer	Submission sample																	
H	Submission articleins	pecti on												☆				
	cted den ve mass produ			Schedu	uled c	n Sep	tember	2020)	Rema	arks	Switc	htoi	new or	ne seq	uenti a	lly	

			Issue No.::19-PCA-PE-045
To: Hirose Electric Co., Ltd.			Your company name:
	Product name:	DMIB-DSF-PEJ	<u>Judgment dav</u>
Answer to the notification	Content of change:	Change lot no.marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink	<u>Person in charge</u>
Whether it is approved or not f	or the char	n;Approved Not approve	ed With condition
Required materials for submissi	on / other	directions	

					То	-							Date	of issı	ıe: : 2	2020-2	-4	
													I ndoi		Facto	ctric ry's q ection	uality	_td. / control
		Process Change Notice ear valued business partners, we truly appreciate your significant support are currently planning on the below process change for the product prwarding shares the notification of the change. Your approvation to the product number by your company t number by your company Product number by Hirose 609-0004-8 00													Ch	eck	Ŷ	eati on
													Sas	aki	Li	ska	Pi	radnya
	We are cur	rently p	ol anni r	ng on t	he bel	ow pro	ocess o	change	for th	he proc	ducts p	pl anne	d to b					
Prod	uct number	by you	ır com	pany		Pr odu	ct nu	mber b	oy Hir	ose		Pr odu	ct nai	me by	Hiros	е		
	Change lot no.marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink																	
	T	ki ng	or oduc	t fro	m conv	ventio	onal in	k										
e	Туре																	
change	Reason	Toimp	rove p	ove productivity.														
Cont ent of	ភា 🗖	9J173	SI	I L		5		р м17					rmance	e as i		ffect not re		
ge	Schedul e		2/F	2/M	2/E	3/F	3/M	3/E	4/F	4/M	4/E	5/E	5/E	5/E	6/E	6/E	6/F	
change	Preparation process	of				☆												
of	Maintenance standards, e						☆											
pl an	Trial								☆									
	Education or workers	n																
Implementation	Product eval examination	uati on											☆					
emen	Submission of sample	of																
	Submission of article insp	pecti on												\$				
Expe of	mass produ	cti on		Schedu	uledo	on Sep	tembei	2020)	Rema	arks	Switc	h to i	new or	ne seq	uenti a	lly	

			Issue No.::19-PCA-PE-044
To: Hirose Electric Co., Ltd.			Your company name:
	Product name:	DMIAA-SF-PEJ	<u>Judgment dav</u>
Answer to the notification	Content of change:	Change lot no.marking method of the lot to the target product from conventional ink	<u>Person in charge</u>
Whether it is approved or not for the chan;Approved Not approved With condition			
Required materials for submission / other directions			